
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 02 2021 (03/01/2021 - 09/01/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy

4.1
1.3
0.3
2.0
13.4
0.7
0.9
0.3
10.4
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.2
6.9
0.7
0.8
0.1
0.1
1.5
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.8
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.4
0.0
0.1
0.9
0.8
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.7
0.1
1.0
0.2
0.5

1919
867
271
1138
2928
607
881
459
2857
630
593
446
153
2446
463
811
152
257
1302
569
502
195
464
578
368
395
524
647
123
137
121
191
138
178
292
196
116
509
831
316
499
317
404
242
350
247
597
240
620
307
471

Excludes Tasmania
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Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
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 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic

0.1
12.4
1.5
0.2
0.1
1.0
0.2
0.1
0.6
1.0
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.0
1.2
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
1.0
0.3
0.3
1.1
0.9
1.8
0.3
0.7
0.1
0.6
0.2
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.6

353
1687
486
278
240
599
344
300
541
662
273
299
202
421
152
515
255
557
409
247
364
362
878
388
520
710
434
1013
391
517
268
480
326
491
396
398
342
397
216
406
214
413
702
281
437
379
306
294
275
353
671

Excludes Tasmania
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 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.1
1.0
0.4
0.1
1.9
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.2
0.2
0.7
2.6

216
425
180
309
983
229
249
246
119
117
492
254
811
353
382
1139

 ALL FTA 46.4 4606
 ALL STV 53.6 4480
 ALL TV 100.0 5169

Excludes Tasmania
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